
NORTH PROVIDENCE BARRACUDAS 2016-2017 
SWIM TEAM SCHEDULE 

  
Wednesday, September 7th and Thursday September 8th – 5 pm – 7 pm in the 
Birthday/Event Room - Registration 
 
Friday, September 16th: MANDATORY brief parent meeting at drop off practice time for All 
New Swim Families to go over the policies, contract, fundraising and other details of the 
upcoming season and address any questions or concerns.    
 
Friday, September 23rd: MANDATORY brief parent meeting at drop off practice time for All 
Returning Swim families to go over the policies, contract, fundraising, and other details of the 
upcoming season and address any questions or concerns.   
 
Monday, September 12 – Friday, September 16  
ALL RETURNING SWIMMERS as well as FIRST TIME swimmers 

4:00 pm – 5:00 pm: Returning and New Swimmers ages 10 and under 
5:00 pm – 6:30 pm: Returning and New Swimmers ages 11 and up 

 
Monday, September 19 – Practice begins 
 
TBA – Team Suit Fitting  
 
Monday, October 10 – Columbus Day – No practice 
 
Friday, October 28 – Trash Bag Costume Contest/ Pizza Party 

At the pool: 4:00 to 6:30 pm 
Check Your E-mails for Info 

 
Saturday – Sunday, October 29 – 30 – USA AWAY meet @ McDermott Pool  

**975 Sandy Lane, Warwick, RI 02889 
Entry deadline by Friday, October 21 
Times TBA 

 
Monday, November 1 – Final payment is due. 
 
Tuesday, November 8 – Election Day – No practice  
 
Friday – Sunday, November 4 – 6 – USA AWAY meet @ UVAC 

**100 Arboretum Lane, White River Junction, VT 05001  
Entry deadline by Friday, October 28 
Times TBA 

 
Friday, November 11 – Veterans’ Day – No practice  
 
Saturday, November 12 – AWAY meet @ Cumberland-Lincoln Boys & Girls Club 

*Check-in at 1:00 pm – Meet starts at 2:00 pm 
10 & Under warm-up at 1:30 pm 
11 & Over warm-up at 1:40 pm 

 
 



Saturday, November 19 – HOME Tri-meet vs. Fox Point / Taunton 
*Check-in at 12:00 pm – Meet starts at 2:00 pm 
10 & Under warm-up at 12:30 pm 
11 & Over warm-up at 12:40 pm 

 
November 23 – 25 – Thanksgiving Break – No practice 
 
Saturday – Sunday, December 10 – 11 – USA AWAY meet @ McDermott Pool  

**975 Sandy Lane, Warwick, RI 02889 
Entry deadline by Friday, December 2 
Times TBA 

 
Saturday, December 17 – HOME East Providence Boys and Girls Club 

*Check-in at 12:30 pm - Meet starts at 2:00 pm 
10 & Under warm-up at 1:00 pm 
11 & Over warm-up at 1:10 pm 
 

December 23 – January 2– Christmas/Holiday Break 
NO PRACTICE – December 23 and 26 January 2 
Normal Practice – December 27 – December 30 – 4-6:30 pm 
 

Normal Practice resumes Tuesday, January 3  
 
Saturday – Sunday, January 7 – 8 – USA AWAY meet @ URI -  Tootell Aquatic Center 

**105 Keaney Rd, Kingston, RI 02881 
Entry deadline by Friday, December 30 
Times TBA 

 
Monday, January 16 – Martin Luther King Jr. Day – No Practice 
 
Friday – Sunday, January 20 – 22 – USA AWAY meet @ Worcester Polytechnic Institute 
Sports & Recreation Center 

**100 Institute Rd, Worcester, MA 01609 
Entry deadline by Friday, January 13 
Times TBA 

 
Saturday, January 28 –– AWAY Pawtucket BGC 

*Check-in at 12:30 pm – Meet starts at 1:30 pm 
10 & Under warm-up at 12:30 pm 
11 & Over warm-up at 12:40 pm 

 
Sunday, February 5 –– HOME TRI-meet vs. Fall River BGC / Taunton 

*Check-in at 11:30 am – Meet starts at 1:30 pm 
10 & Under warm-up at 12:00 pm 
11 & Over warm-up at 12:10 pm 

 
Friday  – Sunday, February 10 – 12 – USA AWAY meet @ Seekonk High School  

**261 Arcade Ave, Seekonk, MA 02771 
Entry deadline by Friday, February 3 
Times TBA 

 
TBA – Worcester Invitational @ the Worcester Boys and Girls Club – Times TBA 



 
February vacation week (Mon-Fri., February 20 - 24): 

Monday, February 20 - President's Day - Pool Closed - No Swim 
Tuesday, Feb 21 - Wednesday, Feb. 22 - Laps for Life Swim-a-thon - 4-6:30 pm 
Thursday, Feb. 23 - Friday, Feb 24 - Regular Swim Practice - 4-6:30 pm 

 
Saturday, February 25 –– AWAY vs. Newport 

*Check-in at 12:30 pm – Meet starts at 1:30 pm 
10 & Under warm-up at 1:00 pm 
11 & Over warm-up at 1:10 pm 

 
Saturday – Sunday, March 4 – 5, 2017 

RIMA Championship 
Place, dates and meet times still to be announced 

 
USA Championship Meet 

Place, dates and meet times still to be announced 
 
2017 Boys & Girls Club National Swimming Championships 
The 2017 Boys & Girls Club National Swimming Championships will be held at the North Shore 
Aquatic Complex, in St. Petersburg, Florida. - Friday - Sunday, April 7 – 9, 2017.  

Watch for e-mail updates! 
 
Team Picture - TBA 
 
Swim Team Awards Banquet – TBA 


